
NEWAYGO COUNTY AGRICULTURAL FAIR ASSOCIATION 2022 FAIR BOARD MEMBERS

BOARD MBR  REPRESENTS  ADDRESS CITY PHONE  E-MAIL ADDRESS 

OFFICERS
Matt Kempf President  7230 Holton Ducklake Road Holton 616-318-8934  matt@newaygocountyfair.org 
Charlie McKinley Vice President  11777 McClelland Ave Grant 231-519-1940  charlie@newaygocountyfair.org 
Chris Cook Trustee  2394 W 116th Grant 231-834-8695  Chris@newaygocountyfair.org 
Olivia Struble Secretary  8690 W. 40th Street Fremont (231) 225-5642  olivia@newaygocountyfair.org 
Joan Omans Treasurer  7209 S. Green Ave Fremont (231) 414-1418  Joan@newaygocountyfair.org 
Brenda Nelson Assistant Tresurer  1444 S. Luce Ave Fremont (231) 250-8285  Brenda@newaygocountyfair.org 
BOARD MEMBERS
Eric Carson Beaver, Denver, Troy Township  514 N. Stone Rd  Hesperia (231) 450-0133  carsonacresllc@hotmail.com 
Alice Kempf Sheridan Township  8901 96th Street Holton (231) 225-1951  N/A  
Kylie VanHouten Member-At-Large  17630 Callen Ave Kent City  kylievh18@gmail.com 
Charlie McKinley Newaygo Area Chamber of Commerce  11777 McClelland Ave Grant 231-519-1940  Charlie@newaygocountyfair.org 
Chris Cook Ashland, Bridgeton Township  2394 W. 116th  Grant (231) 834-8695  Chris@newaygocountyfair.org 
Louanne Purdy-Cook Sherman Township  4030 S. Lupin Fremont (231) 349-1946  louannepurdy@yahoo.com 
Joyce Vincent Holton Township  7198 Swenson Rd Holton (231) 821-0263  N/A 
David Westonfelder Newaygo Conservation District  5635 w. 8th St Fremont (231) 225-6550  dave@jvcenterprises.com 
Jim Hines White Cloud Area Chamber of Commerce  1374 Ransom White Cloud (231) 349-6304  jim.hines60@att.net 
Jim Sneller Dayton Township  8146 W. 24th Street Fremont (231) 924-2596  N/A 
Olivia Struble Brooks, Croton, Big Prairie, Ensley Township  8690 W. 40th Street Fremont (231) 225-5642  olivia@newaygocountyfair.org 
Brenda Nelson Member-At-Large  1444 S. Luce Ave Fremont (231) 250-8285  Brenda@newaygocountyfair.org 
Mark Baden Newaygo County Farm Bureau  4563 Chippewa Trail Fremont (231) 519-0613  mabaden@ncats.net 
Amy Muraske 4H Council  2628 East Six Mile Road White Cloud (231) 629-6507  homehelpers4u@i2k.com 
Mark Kukal Monroe, Merrill, Lilley, Home, Goodwell, Norwich, Barton Twp  3548 W. 16th Street Fremont (231) 349-8379  anvilacres2@gmail.com 
Matt Kempf Member-At-Large  7230 Holton Duck Lake Rd Holton 616-318-8934  matt@newaygocountyfair.org 
Nancy Boverhof Grant and Casnovia Townships  9911 Bittersweet Ave Grant (231) 250-7440  nancy@newaygocountyfair.org 
Paul Folkema Newaygo County Assn. for Family Education  5303 S. Comstock Fremont 231-924-3030  broncodad@hotmail.com  
Vacant Newaygo County board of Commissioners
Todd Gilliland Fremont Chamber of Commerce  8496 Sleeper Fremont 231-206-8180  mphtruck@comcast.net 
Dan Shue Garfield Township  9153 S. Baldwin Newaygo 231-303-2091  shuedJ@gmail.com 
Kim Sytsma Member-At-Large  957 N. Dickinson Ave Hesperia (616) 889-5393  momkim7174@yahoo.com 
Katelyn Sytsma Wilcox, Lincoln, Everett Township  741 Pawk Way White Cloud (231) 450-2533  sytsmas1@ferris.edu 
Laurie Platte Breza MSU Extension Youth Agent  5479 W 72nd Suite 206 Fremont 231-924-0500  platteb1@msu.edu 
Paige Sytsma Youth  957 N. Dickinson Ave Hesperia (616) 889-5393  momkim7174@yahoo.com 
Vacent Youth 
Vacent Youth 
Vacent Youth 
Vacent Youth 


